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222
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216
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228
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115

87

90
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107

77

92
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119

101

75

81

106

84

1

－

1

－

13

55

48

59
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69
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72
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12

3

4

1

－

－

－

－

3

6

2

3

－

8

9

3

6

3

6

3

3

3

5

－

1

2

2

1

5

1

2

2

－

2

1

－

－

－

－

10

17

10

5

21

5

12

22

23
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8

9
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9

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Department of Comprehensive Planning, MOENV; Local Environmental Protection Bureaus.

Table 6-1 Review of EIS and Draft EIA Reports
Unit：Cases

Environmental Impact Statement Submitted to MOENV & Local Gov.

Cases Reviewed
Period & Agency

Cases
Process

Conditions
Approved with

Phase II EIA
To Undergo

Conclusions
OtherTotal Approved Not Approved

Sourec:
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1

－
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－
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3

－

－

1

－

1

－

3

3

5

3

5

4

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

3

3

5

3

5

3

－

1

－

－

－

1

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

3

－

－

－

－

1

－

－

－

－

－

－

1
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2011
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2013

2014
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2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Table 6-1 Review of EIS and Draft EIA Reports (Cont.)
Unit：Cases

Draft Environmental Impact Assessment Report Submitted to MOENV & Local Gov.

Cases Reviewed
Period & Agency

Cases
Process

Conditions
Approved with

Conclusions
OtherTotal Approved Not Approved


